
             KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 ONGC VADODARA
   CLASS IV CATEGORY :- RTE

                         LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES
S.NO. REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 27/IV/2025-26 HIMANSHI VERMA VI OBC NCL 1

2 28/IV/2025-26 HARISH VI OBC NCL 2

3 11/IV/2025-26 DIVYESH SANJAY PATIL VI OBC NCL 3

4 26/IV/2025-26 AARADHYA VI GENERAL 4

5 31/IV/2025-26 TAKSH PARMAR II SC 5

6 08/IV/2025-26 AARVI DHAVALKUMAR VALAND I OBC NCL 6

7 47/IV/2025-26 JANVI VI SC 7

8 03/IV/2025-26 AYAN AHMED SHAIKH VI GENERAL 8

9 12/IV/2025-26 KRISHA VIKAS PATIL VI OBC NCL 9

10 24/IV/2025-26 SWARA III SC 10

   CLASS IV CATEGORY :- RTE

                         LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

11 33/IV/2025-26 MEHER SOLANKI VI SC WL 1

12 07/IV/2025-26 ARYAN SONAWANE VI SC WL 2

13 43/IV/2025-26 TAKSHKUMAR PARMAR V ST WL 3

14 32/IV/2025-26 AASHVI IV ST WL 4

15 25/IV/2025-26 RUHANI GILL VI GENERAL WL 5

16 16/IV/2025-26 PRISHA BEN VI OBC NCL WL 6
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             KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 ONGC VADODARA

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -I
                         LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES

S.NO REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 01/IV/2025-26 MOKSHSINH I GENERAL 1

2 02/IV/2025-26 PAHAL JIGARKUMAR RAVAL I GENERAL 2

3 04/IV/2025-26 SHREYAS VINAY SHARMA I GENERAL 3

4 08/IV/2025-26 AARVI DHAVALKUMAR VALAND I OBC NCL 4

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -II

                         LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES

S.NO REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 06/V/2025-26 SAMEER II GENERAL 1

2 10/IV/2025-26 ANSH AVINASH TALELE II OBC CL 2

3 13/IV/2025-26 HEMANGI DAVE II GENERAL 3

4 22/IV/2025-26 MANVI JHA II GENERAL 4

5 31/IV/2025-26 TAKSH PARMAR II SC 5

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -III

                         LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES

S.NO REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 05/IV/2025-26 AAROHI JHA III GENERAL 1

2 17/IV/2025-26 MANGALYA SUNIL SAGAR III GENERAL 2

3 24/IV/2025-26 SWARA III SC 3

4 37/IV/2025-26 DHRITI GUPTA III GENERAL 4

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -IV

                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 29/IV/2025-26 SLESHA IV GENERAL WL 1

2 46/IV/2025-26 MARMIKBHARTHI IV OBC CL WL 2

3 32/IV/2025-26 AASHVI IV ST WL 3

4 30/IV/2025-26 PARAMVEER SINH IV GENERAL WL 4

5 36/IV/2025-26 VIVAAN BHARAT PANCHAL IV GENERAL WL 5

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -V

                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO. REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 43/IV/2025-26TAKSHKUMAR PARMAR V ST WL 6
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             KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 ONGC VADODARA

   CLASS IV SERVICE CATEGORY -VI
                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY
1 44/IV/2025-26 HETANSH VI GENERAL WL 7

2 15/IV/2025-26AMAN KUMAR PARASHAR VI GENERAL WL 8

3 47/IV/2025-26JANVI VI SC WL 9

4 25/IV/2025-26 RUHANI GILL VI GENERAL WL 10

5 45/IV/2025-26 HETANSHI VI GENERAL WL 11

6 28/IV/2025-26HARISH VI OBC NCL WL 12

7 11/IV/2025-26DIVYESH SANJAY PATIL VI OBC NCL WL 13

8 03/IV/2025-26 AYAN AHMED SHAIKH VI GENERAL WL 14

9 23/V/2025-26 UMMEHANI SAIYED VI GENERAL WL 15

10 12/IV/2025-26KRISHA VIKAS PATIL VI OBC NCL WL 16

11 38/IV/2025-26MAITRI RAHATAL VI GENERAL WL 17

12 18/IV/2025-26AAYUSH  MUKESH SINGH VI GENERAL WL 18

13 41/IV/2025-26AADYA SUNIL VI GENERAL WL 19

14 42/IV/2025-26 YASHIV PATEL VI GENERAL WL 20

15 39/IV/2025-26SWARA PRADHAN VI GENERAL WL 21

16 09/IV/2025-26DHIYAN VI GENERAL WL 22

17 14/IV/2025-26ALOK CHATURVEDI VI GENERAL WL 23

18 19/IV/2025-26MAAHI PATADIYA VI GENERAL WL 24

19 26/IV/2025-26AARADHYA VI GENERAL WL 25

20 27/IV/2025-26HIMANSHI VERMA VI OBC NCL WL 26

21 34/IV/2025-26ARYAN DALWADI VI OBC WL 27

22 21/IV/2025-26 VARDHAN MORE VI GENERAL WL 28

23 07/IV/2025-26ARYAN SONAWANE VI SC WL 29

24 20/IV/2025-26 MANYA PATADIYA VI GENERAL WL 30

25 35/IV/2025-26JIYA YADAV VI OBC CL WL 31

26 16/IV/2025-26PRISHA BEN VI OBC NCL WL 32

27 40/IV/2025-26AAYUSHI SHARMA VI GENERAL WL 33

28 33/IV/2025-26MEHER SOLANKI VI SC WL 34
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             KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 ONGC VADODARA

   CLASS IV CATEGORY -SC
                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO. REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 31/IV/2025-26TAKSH PARMAR II SC WL 1

2 24/IV/2025-26SWARA III SC WL 2

3 33/IV/2025-26MEHER SOLANKI VI SC WL 3

4 47/IV/2025-26JANVI VI SC WL 4

5 07/IV/2025-26ARYAN SONAWANE VI SC WL 5

   CLASS IV CATEGORY -ST
                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO. REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 32/IV/2025-26AASHVI IV ST WL 1

2 43/IV/2025-26TAKSHKUMAR PARMAR V ST WL 2

   CLASS IV CATEGORY -OBC NCL
                                  LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

S.NO. REGIS. NO. NAME OF CHILD SERVICE CAT SOCIAL CAT POST LOTTERY

1 08/IV/2025-26AARVI DHAVALKUMAR VALAND I OBC NCL WL 1

2 12/IV/2025-26KRISHA VIKAS PATIL VI OBC NCL WL 2

3 27/IV/2025-26HIMANSHI VERMA VI OBC NCL WL 3

4 16/IV/2025-26PRISHA BEN VI OBC NCL WL 4

5 28/IV/2025-26HARISH VI OBC NCL WL 5

6 11/IV/2025-26DIVYESH SANJAY PATIL VI OBC NCL WL 6
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